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Biopolis GV LLP (24-25)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

BANK-Yes Bank -009763700003922

Reconciliation Statement
1-Apr-25 to 30-Apr-25

Page 1

Date  Particulars Vcﬁ Type Transaction Type Instrument No. Instrument Date Bank Date Debit Credit
22-Mar-25 EMP-B Mallikarjun Payment Cheque 331195 22-Mar-25 399.00
26-Apr-25 DW-T Kurmanna Payment Cheque 629914 26-Apr-25 3,41 5.00
26-Apr-25 DW- D.Vijay Kumar Payment Cheque 629915 26-Apr-25 3,325.00

- Balance as per Cornpany Books: 1,67,883.40
Amounts not reflected in Bank: 7,139.00
Balance as per Bank(l,?5,022.40
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' Biopolis GV LLP (24-25)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad
BANK-Yes Bank -009763700003822
Monthly Summary
1-Apr-24 to 30-Apr-25
: : Fage 1
Particulars g Transaciions Closing
Credit Balance

Opening Balance

April

May

June

July

August

September ?
October '
November

December

January -
February

March

April

Debit 1

4,30,07,768.00
4,06,92,221.00
10,71,478.00
15,02,646:00
50,40,876.00
4,550.00
25,000.00 .
2,26,50,000:00
8,00,000:00
9,29,434.00
8,00,000.00
9,09,554:01
1,11,622.00

4,27,76,548.00
4,06,73,242.00
13,80,194.00
§,38,223.00
54,78,223.00
3,64,921.00
1,82,253.00
2,26,45,220.00
6,68,999.00
9,20,046.00
9,20,437.00
8,00,354.01
83,801.00

75,196.40 Dr
3,06,415.40 Dr
3,25,394.40 Dr

6,678.40 Dr
9,71,101.40 Dr
5,33,754.40 Dr

C1,73,383.40 Or

6,130.40 Dr
10,910.40 Or
1,41,811.40 Dr
1,51,299.40 Or
30,862.40 Dr
1,40,062.40 Dr
1,67,883.40 Dr

Grand Total

11,74,52,462.01

"71,67,883.40 Or

11,75,45,149.01
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